SL Series Multimedia Modules

Product Facts

. Fit SL Series Faceplates
. Front loading
i Optical Fiber Coupler Modules are suitable for
use with single-mode or multimode connectors
as listed
. SVGA Multimedia Modules:
- Available loaded with a SVGA 110
Termination Module or unloaded for use
A B with a SVGA coupler (sold separately)
: SVGA 110 Termination Module
- Works with VGA and SVGA signals
- Features 110-Style termination for easy
installation ’
- Is suitable for use with standard Category be
or 6 UTP or FTP (recommended) cables
- Can be used where distances between
monitor and computer do not exceed:
- 15 ft with Cat be UTP cable
- 20 ft with Cat 6 UTP cable
- 35 ft with Cat be or 6 FTP cables
- Requires a 9th conductor and is
recommended for use with FTP cables
(utilizes drain wire for 9th conductor)
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Description Units Figure Part Number
. Duplex SC Slnglg-mode 1 - 1375306-X
2-Fiber Coupler Multimode 1 A 1375123-X
Duplex SC to ST Multimode 1 B 1375241-X

SVGA Loaded 1 C 1479288-X
Unloaded 1 D 1479079-X

X denotes color:-1=Almond, -2 = Black, -3 = White, -4 = Gray, 1--1 = Electrical lvory
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For more information, call 1-800-553-0938
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